growth

• Fossil fuel is the
dominant energy
source

• Large production
of oil shale, coal,
natural gas, and
oil

SSI Statewide Baseline and Projected Demands

• Hot Growth stands
out from the other
scenarios and is
similar to SWSI
2010 Medium

• All other scenarios
are lower than the
SWSI 2010 Low

0

50,000

100,000

150,000

200,000

250,000

300,000

350,000

Av
er

ag
e

An
nu

al
 D

em
an

d
(A

FY
)

Large Industry Snowmaking Thermoelectric Energy Development
SWSI 2010 - Low SWSI 2010 - Med SWSI 2010 - High

2050 PROJECTIONSBASELINE

Combined M&SSI Baseline and 2050 Demand Projections

• Hot Growth
stands out
from the rest

• The Technical Update incorporates new demand projections

• Utilizes new baseline data

• Alternative projections based on Water Plan scenario descriptions

• Population and climate are key drivers of M&SSI demand projections

• Others include varying levels of municipal water use efficiency and changes in SSI

Summary

T H O U G H T S ,  C O M M E N T S  O R

QUESTIONS?

Methodology Details

Demand Category

A. Business
as Usual

B. Weak
Economy

C. Cooperative
Growth

D. Adaptive
Innovation

E. Hot
Growth

Residential Indoor  42.4 42.4 36.4 33.3 42.4
Non-Residential Indoor 0% -5% -10% -10% +5%
Outdoor 0% -5% -15% -20% +5%
Non-Revenue Water 0% +5% 0% -5% 0%

Scenario:

A. Business
as Usual

B. Weak
Economy

C. Cooperative
Growth

D. Adaptive
Innovation

E. Hot
Growth

Adoption Rate 50% 40% 60% 70% 60%

SSI Category

A. Business
as Usual

B. Weak
Economy

C. Cooperative
Growth

D. Adaptive
Innovation E. Hot Growth

Large Industry* - -10% 0% 0% 10%
Snowmaking - 0% 0% 0% 0%
Thermoelectric - -5% 10% -5% 10%
Energy
Development

SWSI 2010 -
Medium

SWSI 2010 -
Medium

SWSI 2010 -
Low

SWSI 2010 -
Low

SWSI 2010 -
High

	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6
	Slide Number 7
	Slide Number 8
	Slide Number 9
	Slide Number 10
	Slide Number 11
	Slide Number 12
	Slide Number 13
	Slide Number 14
	Slide Number 15
	Slide Number 16
	Slide Number 17
	Slide Number 18
	Slide Number 19
	Slide Number 20
	Slide Number 21
	Slide Number 22
	Slide Number 23
	Slide Number 24
	Slide Number 25
	Slide Number 26
	Slide Number 27
	Slide Number 28
	Slide Number 29